
 

Accrington and 
Rossendale College 
www.accross.ac.uk 
01254 389933 

 

• Wed 21st September 2022 

• Tues 11th October 2022 

• Wed 16th November 2022 

• Mon 30th Jan 2023 

• Thursday 9th Feb 2023 – Apprenticeship Open Event 

• Wed 19th April 2023 – Y7-11 Open Event 

 
5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

Register online to attend any 
of the events 

Blackburn College 

01254 292929 

• Tuesday 27th September 2022 (Sixth Form only) 

• Wednesday 5th October 2022 

• Saturday 19th November 2022 

• Tuesday 7th February 2023 

• Thursday 15th June 2023 

 
4.30 pm – 8.00pm 

Saturday events – 10.00am – 
1.00pm 

Register to attend on the College 
website 

Myerscough College • Saturday 19th November - Course Advice Morning and Applicant 
Showcase (10m till 1pm)   

• Saturday 4th February - Course Advice Morning  

• Saturday 18th March - Course Advice Morning 

 
https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/s
chools-liaison/open-mornings-

and-events/ 

Burnley College 
www.burnley.ac.uk 
01282 733373 

• Thurs 15th September 2022 

• Wed 21st September 2022 

• Tues 4th October 2022 

• Thurs 13th October 2022 

• Thursday 3rd November 2022 

• Thurs 17th November 2022 

• Thurs 12th January 2023 

• Tues 14th March 2023 

 

 
5.30pm – 8.30 pm 

 
Register to attend on college 

website 

Cardinal Newman 
www.cardinalnewman.ac.uk 
01772 460181 

 
 

• Sat 15th October 2022 

• Sat 12th November 2022 

• Sat 4th February 2022 

 
 
 

Register online to attend and to 
check arrangements/times 

Clitheroe Royal Grammar 
School 6th Form 
www.crgs.org.uk/sixthform/welco
me/ 

  01200 423118 

 

• 2nd November 2022 

 

 
Check website nearer to the event 

for full details and times 

DACA 6th Form 
www.daca.uk.com 

01254 819500 

 
 

Online - https://daca6tour.co.uk/ 

 
 

QEGS  
www.qegsblackburn.com 
01254 686300 

• Tuesday 20th September 2022  5.00pm – 7.00pm 

Nelson and Colne College • Tuesday 22 November          5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

• Wednesday 25 January        5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

• Tuesday 25 April                      5.30 pm – 7.30 pm 

01282 440272/ 
admissions@nelsongroup.ac.uk 

Safe, Happy and Successful 

Open Events 2022-2023 
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